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REF.'NO. ngl;:n h DESCRIPTION ' SERIAL NUMBER oD
STEERING MECHANISM — Continued
15 350 903 Ri WHEEL, STEERING WoRM (21 TEETH) : o
16 350 890 Ri BUSHING, STEERING WORM WHEEL SHAFT, LOWER 3
17 25 086 DA DOWEL, STEERING GEAR HOUSING BASE ) 1
18 350 893 R} GASKET, STEERING GEAR HOUS ING BASE . |
19 350 889 R11I BASE, STEERING GEAR HOUSING, ASSEMBLY ) . |
(Composeo ofF -
| BASE . § 350 889 RI
I BUSHING 350 890 Ri
1 DOWEL 25 086 DA
| OlL SEAL 350 891 R91)
103 027 NUT, wex., 7/16-20NF 2
179 860 SCREW, caP, HEX-HO., [/16-14NC x 1-1/4" 5
181 4oy SCREW, cAP, HEX-HO., [/16-20NF x 2-1/U" 2
103 322 WASHER, Lock, /16" 1
20 350 891 R9t OIL SEAL, STEERING WORM WHEEL SHAFT ]
21 350 905 RI WASHER, THRUST, STEERING WORM WHEEL SHAFT . : |
J
22 109 U5k FITTING, LusricaTion, sTrRatGhT, 1/4" (OpTionat wiTh 110 347) Lo 1
22 110 347 FITTING, LuBRicATION, STRAIGHT, 1/U" {OpTionaL wiTh 109 U5K) I
23 350 906 RI ARM, STEERING GEAR B 1
181 ho7 SCREW, caP, HEx-HD., [/I16-20NF x 2-1/h" |
103 027 NUT, HEx., {/16-20NF |
103 322 WASHER, Lack, 7/16" |
‘ 2k ' 350 909 R! SHIM, STEERING GEAR ARM FLATE, LIGHT ’ X
\ 24 350 910 RI SHIM, STEERING GEAR ARM PLATE, MEDIUM
‘ 24 350 911 Ri SHIM, STEERING GEAR ARM PLATE, HEAVY
25 350 908 R1 PLATE, STEERING GEAR ARM : . v |
. 181 339 "SCREM, cAP, HEX-HD., 5/16-2UNF x 7 2
103 320 WASHER, Lack, 5/16" ] 2
26 350 907 RI WASHER, RETAINER, STEERING GEAR ARM ) i
i
27 70 1190 | NUT, STEERING WORM WHEEL SHAFT - ]
§ - NoT SERVICED SEPARATELY X-As REQUIRED






